PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

/]

‘ ' 42-9521

7542-41

’ . { 3135-42
I. 354

=

" = k9

60-22

447-5

444-20

535

5U0-
PPP

211-3

dF

(R4) 14:30 NEWCASTLE, 2m 4f 133y
Play Slots At 188bet Casino Ebf Mares' Novices' Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

OSCAR STAR (IRE) 35

b m Oscar - Tucacas

VICTORIA SAYS (IRE) 67

b m Shantou - Ballestra

ARDEAN LASS (IRE) 19
b f Winged Love - Scathach

AUTUMN SURPRISE (IRE) 2

b m Yeats - Septembers Hawk

BIRCH VALE (IRE) 26

br m Presenting - Oscar Rebel

CORINDA 99
b m Midnight Legend - Conchita

CRAWFORDS MILL (IRE) 43

br m Getaway - Lough Cuan

DANCING AMY (IRE) 2

ch m Doyen - Dew Drop

MY BROWN EYED GIRL 25

b m Ferrule - Chalosse

MY OLD GOLD (IRE) 30
b m Gold Well - Tenbo

RYLESTONE

ch m Presenting - Silver Monument

Top Tip: ARDEAN LASS (3)
Watch out for: OSCAR STAR (1)

511-6

611-6

7 11 - Oht

511-0

611-0

711-0

611-0

511-0t

511-0t

811-0

711-0

G Sheehan
Jamie Snowden
T J O'Brien
S R B Crawford
C O'Farrell
S R B Crawford

Henry Brooke
T D Easterby

B Hughes
D McCain Jnr

Callum Bewley (3)
S Waugh

Sean Quinlan
S R B Crawford

S Mulqueen (3)
Miss Lucinda V
Russell

Mr D B Hurst (7)
Mrs Corbett

Craig Nichol
N G Richards

Sam Coltherd (5)
W Coltherd

ATR VERDICT: Oscar Star must defy a penalty for scoring over 3m at Southwell last time and may
be vulnerable to Stuart Crawford's raider ARDEAN LASS, who receives 6lb from the first-named and
should be thereabouts if building on a solid maiden hurdle effort at Ayr earlier in the month. My Old
Gold is closely matched with the selection on their Ayr clash in December and has place claims along
with Birch Vale, who has shown promise in bumpers.

112

65

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

