

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R4) 14:30 NEWCASTLE, 2m 4f 133y

Play Slots At 188bet Casino Ebf Mares' Novices' Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		42-9521	OSCAR STAR (IRE) 35 b m Oscar - Tucacas	5 11 - 6	G Sheehan Jamie Snowden	-
2	<b>*</b>	7542-41	VICTORIA SAYS (IRE) 67 b m Shantou - Ballestra	6 11 - 6	T J O'Brien S R B Crawford	112
3		3135-42	<b>ARDEAN LASS</b> (IRE) 19 b f Winged Love - Scathach	7 11 - Oht	C O'Farrell S R B Crawford	-
4		354	<b>AUTUMN SURPRISE</b> (IRE) 2 b m Yeats - Septembers Hawk	5 11 - 0	Henry Brooke T D Easterby	-
5		60-22	<b>BIRCH VALE</b> (IRE) 26 br m Presenting - Oscar Rebel	6 11 - 0	B Hughes D McCain Jnr	-
6		447-5	CORINDA 99 b m Midnight Legend - Conchita	7 11 - 0	Callum Bewley (3) S Waugh	-
7		444-20	CRAWFORDS MILL (IRE) 43 br m Getaway - Lough Cuan	6 11 - 0	Sean Quinlan S R B Crawford	-
8		535	<b>DANCING AMY</b> (IRE) 2 ch m Doyen - Dew Drop	5 11 - Ot	S Mulqueen (3) Miss Lucinda V Russell	-
9		5U0- PPP	MY BROWN EYED GIRL 25 b m Ferrule - Chalosse	5 11 - Ot	Mr D B Hurst (7) Mrs Corbett	65
10		211-3	MY OLD GOLD (IRE) 30 b m Gold Well - Tenbo	8 11 - 0	Craig Nichol N G Richards	-
11	AR		RYLESTONE ch m Presenting - Silver Monument	7 11 - 0	Sam Coltherd (5) W Coltherd	-

**ATR VERDICT:** Oscar Star must defy a penalty for scoring over 3m at Southwell last time and may be vulnerable to Stuart Crawford's raider ARDEAN LASS, who receives 6lb from the first-named and should be thereabouts if building on a solid maiden hurdle effort at Ayr earlier in the month. My Old Gold is closely matched with the selection on their Ayr clash in December and has place claims along with Birch Vale, who has shown promise in bumpers.

Top Tip: ARDEAN LASS (3)
Watch out for: OSCAR STAR (1)







